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1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 86.70 =1 86.70 =1  

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 77.55 2 164.25 2 2.95

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.57.5 88.20 2 252.45 2 4.45

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.08.5 89.25 1 341.70 1  

407B 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 85.10 2 426.80 1  

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.07.58.0 91.20 =1 518.00 1  

2 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 86.70 =1 86.70 =1  

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 80.50 1 167.20 1  

5156B 3.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 89.70 1 256.90 1  

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 82.25 4 339.15 2 2.55

207C 3.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.03.53.54.0 39.60 18 378.75 2 48.05

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 91.20 =1 469.95 2 48.05

3 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.57.57.5 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 5.10

307C 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 70.00 7 151.60 4 15.60

5172B 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 74.00 6 225.60 3 31.30

207C 3.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.56.06.55.0 57.60 14 283.20 4 58.50

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.08.5 87.40 1 370.60 3 56.20

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.08.0 87.75 3 458.35 3 59.65

4 URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 69.70 =6 69.70 =6 17.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 71.40 =4 141.10 5 26.10

5156B 3.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 74.10 5 215.20 5 41.70

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 83.60 =2 298.80 3 42.90

207C 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 70.20 5 369.00 4 57.80

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 71.75 7 440.75 4 77.25

5 HASLAM Ross GBR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.07.0 55.50 16 55.50 16 31.20

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.70 9 125.20 14 42.00

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.75 7 196.95 11 59.95

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 83.60 =2 280.55 5 61.15

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 68.25 7 348.80 6 78.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 78.20 5 427.00 5 91.00

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 5.10

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.56.5 71.30 6 152.90 3 14.30

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 61.50 15 214.40 6 42.50

5337D 3.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.07.06.5 64.75 10 279.15 6 62.55

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 3 351.15 5 75.65

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 8 422.55 6 95.45

7 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.56.57.0 69.70 =6 69.70 =6 17.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 69.75 8 139.45 6 27.75

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 3 215.95 4 40.95

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 11 277.45 7 64.25

307C 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 42.00 17 319.45 11 107.35

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 78.75 4 398.20 7 119.80

8 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 9 67.50 9 19.20

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.58.0 67.50 11 135.00 8 32.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 =8 206.40 7 50.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 7 273.90 8 67.80

307C 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.04.06.0 54.25 15 328.15 =8 98.65

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 =11 393.25 8 124.75

9 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 14 63.00 14 23.70

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 55.80 18 118.80 17 48.40

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.0 74.80 4 193.60 13 63.30

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.5 73.50 5 267.10 9 74.60

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 61.50 12 328.60 7 98.20

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.06.06.05.5 64.35 =15 392.95 9 125.05
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10 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 68.00 8 68.00 8 18.70

307C 3.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.05.56.05.0 61.25 16 129.25 12 37.95

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 71.40 =8 200.65 9 56.25

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 64.80 9 265.45 10 76.25

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 62.70 11 328.15 =8 98.65

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.0 64.35 =15 392.50 10 125.50

11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.05.06.0 48.00 17 48.00 17 38.70

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 =4 119.40 16 47.80

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.0 66.50 12 185.90 15 71.00

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.06.56.0 70.00 6 255.90 11 85.80

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 66.30 =8 322.20 10 104.60

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 65.10 =11 387.30 11 130.70

12 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 21.60

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 73.10 3 138.20 7 29.00

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =13 201.20 8 55.70

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 38.50 17 239.70 14 102.00

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 66.30 =8 306.00 13 120.80

109C 3.8 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.55.56.0 66.50 10 372.50 12 145.50

13 RUVALCABA Jonathan DOM 5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 5 71.40 5 15.30

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 17 129.90 11 37.30

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.53.54.0 38.50 18 168.40 17 88.50

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 66.30 8 234.70 16 107.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.06.5 63.55 10 298.25 16 128.55

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.57.0 73.50 6 371.75 13 146.25

14 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 21.60

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 13 131.10 10 36.10

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =10 198.60 10 58.30

407C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.53.0 34.00 18 232.60 17 109.10

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 71.75 4 304.35 15 122.45

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 64.60 14 368.95 14 149.05

15 YI Jaegyeong KOR 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.45 15 60.45 15 26.25

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.55.56.0 62.90 14 123.35 15 43.85

5337D 3.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 63.00 =13 186.35 14 70.55

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 60.00 12 246.35 12 95.35

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 14 304.85 14 121.95

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 17 367.85 15 150.15

16 FAROUK Mohamed EGY 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 21.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 66.30 12 131.40 9 35.80

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 16 185.40 16 71.50

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 58.50 13 243.90 13 97.80

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 69.70 6 313.60 12 113.20

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 53.20 18 366.80 16 151.20

17 PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 =10 65.10 =10 21.60

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 15 126.60 13 40.60

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 =10 194.10 12 62.80

5172B 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.53.54.03.5 40.70 16 234.80 15 106.90

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 13 294.80 17 132.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 69.70 9 364.50 17 153.50

18 LUBE Alexander GER 205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 42.00 18 42.00 18 44.70

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 68.00 10 110.00 18 57.20

307C 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 52.50 17 162.50 18 94.40

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 15 218.00 18 123.70

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.06.05.56.0 52.70 16 270.70 18 156.10

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 64.75 13 335.45 18 182.55
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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